(54912), Entertainment & Activate Project (1008217), Administration Program (IP03).

The funding will include an allowable administrative fee not to exceed Ten Percent (10%) or One
Hundred Thousand Dollars ($100,000) and a program management fee not to exceed Two
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) total over the two years.

Program FY26 Budget FY27 Budget Total

Entertainment Zones $100,000 $300,000 $400,000

AI Activation Zones $250,000 Fundraise $250,000

Program Manager $125,000 $125,000 $250,000

Administrative Costs
(10%)

$50,000 $50,000 $100,000